
Twelve19 Events
Wedding Décor Rentals

Type:

Glass 

Vase

Glass 

Vase

7.3 in. 20

Measureme Quanti

nts: ty:

10
5 in.

$1.50

Price

Per

Unit:

$1.00

Photo:

Vases & More

Vases must be thoroughly clean from ALL wax and soot

We DO NOT provide the candles for these vases



Glass 

Vase

Glass 

Vase

Trumpet 

vases

9 in.

10.5 in.

H: 20 in. 8

20

20

$2.00

$2.50

10.00



Burnt

Orange 

Vase

Clear

Balloon 

Jugs

H: 15 in.

w: 4 in.

h: 9.5 in.

6

1

$15.0

0

$3.00



Silver

Vases

Golden

jeweled

tealight 

holders

Clear

Vases

with

Wooden 

Base

N/A

w: 5.5 in.

h: 8.5 in.

w: 4.5 in.

h: 11.5 in.

5

2

20

$10.0

0

$3.00

per 

unit

$0.50

per 

unit



Rose

Gold

Votive

Holder

Gold

Votive 

holders

Silver

Votive

Holders

N/A

N/A

N/A 5

24

24

$0.75

$0.75

$2.00

per 

unit



Rose

Gold

Votive

Holder

N/A 5 $1.00

per 

unit

You may ONLY use faux candles with the lanterns

Type: MeasuremeQuantityPrice Photo:

nts: : Per 

Unit:

Lanterns



Type:

Gold Metal 

Lantern

Black Lanterns

w: 5 in.

h: 9 in.

10

10

Measureme Quanti Pric

nts: ty: e

Per 

Unit

:

$5.00

$7.00

Photo:

Table Numbers



Acrylic

Table 

Number

s

Wooden

Table 

Number

s

Dark 

Green 

Acrylic 

Table 
Number

s

w: 6 in.

h: 4 in.

w: 5.5 in.

h: 5 in.

w: 5.5 in.

h: 3 in.

Goes

to 

$0.5

0

numbe

r 12

Goes

to 

$1.5

0

numbe

r 23

Goes 

to 

$1.0

0
numbe

r 20



Black

Table 

Number

s

White

Outline

Gold

Table 

Number

s

w: 4 in.

h: 6.5 in.

Goes

to 

$2.0

0

per numbe

r 11 unit

Goes

to 

$3.0

0

per numbe

r 12 unit



White

and

Gold

Table 

Number

s

Frosted

table 

number

s with

white

letterin

g

Goes

to 

$1.5

0

per numbe

r 30 unit

Goes

to 

$3.5

0

per numbe

r 15 unit



Black

wooden

table 

number

s

Type:

1-10 $2.0

0

per 

unit

Measureme Quanti Pric

nts: ty: e

Per 

Unit

:

Photo:

Signs



Hanging

reserved 

signs

Wooden

Reserved 

Signs

w: 12 in.

h: 6 in.

4 $2.0

0

per 

unit

2 (Can $5.0

be

hung

or 

0

for

one

or proppe

d on

table)

$9.0

0

for

both



Welcome

To Our 

Wedding

Open Bar 

Sign

Guestbook 

Sign

w: 5 in.

h: 6 in.

w: 12 in.

h: 5.5 in.

w: 16.5 in.

h: 16.5 in.

1

1

1

$5.0

0

$3.0

0

$3.0

0



“If Heaven

Weren’t So

Far Away” 

Sign

Black cards

and gifts 

sign

w: 5 in.

h: 8 in.

1

1

$3.0

0

$5.0

0



Black

reserved 

signs

Black

guestbook 

sign

1

2

$5.0

0

$3.0

0



Memory

table sign

1 $5.0

0

Easels



Brown/Black 

Easels

w:11.5

h: 21 in.

1

Type: Measureme Quantit

nts: y:

1
Black Easels w: 9.5 in.

h: 16.5 in.

$6.00

Price

Per

Unit:

$5.00

Photo:



Type:

Brown Easel w: 21.5 in.

h: 40 in.

1

MeasuremeQuantiPrice 

nts: ty: Per

Unit:

$10.00

Photo:

Miscellaneous



Faux

Candles

(Warm

Flame

Light,

Battery

Operate

d)

Flower

Girl 

Baskets

Faux

battery

operated

taper 

candles

w: 3 in.

h: 4 in.

2

20

40

$2.0

0

$4.0

0

$10.

00

per 

unit



Battery

Operate

d

Floating

Candles

Faux

battery

operated

tealight

candles

3 inch 

circumfere

nce

48

24

$5.0

0

$1.0

0



Wire 

Basket

Wire 

Basket

White

Mr. &

Mrs.

Sign

Gold

Scallop

Charger 

Plates

N/A

W: 13in.

H: 13in.

1

1

1

100 $1.0

0

$2.0

0

$2.5

0

$5.0

0



Sparkly

gold Mr.

& Mrs. 

Sign

Rose

gold

(sparkly)

Mr. &

Mrs.

Sign

Silver

(sparkly)

Mr. and

Mrs.

Sign

N/A 1

1

1

$5.0

0

$5.0

0

$5.0

0



Gray

Cards 

Box

White

Rustic

Cards 

Box

Acrylic

Cards 

Box

w: 13 in.

h: 8 in.

w: 9.5 in.

h: 9.5 in.

w: 11.5 in.

h: 8 in.

1

1

1

$10.

00

$10.

00

$10.

00



Gold 

Stands

Burgand

y Mrs &

Mrs 

Sign

N/A

w: 3 in.

h: 10.5 in.

9

1 $5.0

0

$10.

00

each

or all

for 

$80.

00



Gold

Stands

Tall Tall: Tall: $3.00 

w: 4 10 per unit

in. Small: 

h: 8.5 10 Short:

$2.00 per in.

Short

w: 4 

unit

in.

h: 6.5 

in.

Tall:

w: 3 

Black

Taper

Candle

Holders

Tall: $5.00 per

set (Tall,

medium, 

13

Mediu

m: 13

in.

h: 13 small)

in.

Mediu

m

Small: 

13

w: 3 

in.

h: 11 

in.

Small

w: 3 

in.

h: 9 

in.

MEDIUM

TALL

SMAL



Gold

Taper

Candle

Holders

Tall:

w: 3 

Tall: 

10

Mediu

m: 10

in.

h: 13 

in.

Mediu

m

Small: 

10

w: 3 

in.

h: 11 

in.

Small

w: 3 

in.

h: 9 

in.

29x12

0

Blush

Table 

5

Runners

$7.00 per

set (Tall,

Medium, 

Small)

$5.00 per 

unit



Sweethe

art table 

runner

(emeral

d green)

Sweethe

art table 

runner

(dusty 

rose)

1

1

$5.00

$5.00



Sweethe

art table 

runner

(navy)

Sweethe

art table 

runner

(Wine)

1

1

$5.00

$5.00



Wooden 

Rounds

Sweethe

art table 

runner

(terraco

tta)

N/A

1

16

$5.00

$5.00 per 

unit



Arch

Triangle 

Arch

N/A

N/A Brown $100

(NOT 

INCLUDE

D IN THE

FREE

DÉCOR 

PACKAGE

S)

4 $50 per 

(gold, arch (NOT 

silver, INCLUDE

pink,

and 

D IN THE

FREE

DÉCOR white)

PACKAGE

S)



Arch

draping

(dusty 

blue)

Arch

draping 

(Rust)

1

1

$10.00

$10.00



Arch

draping

(burgun

dy)

Arch

draping

(Sage 

green)

1

1

$10.00

$10.00



Arch

draping 

(navy)

1

Type: Measureme Quanti Price

$10.00

Photo:

Cake Stands



10 in. 

Crea

m 

Color

ed

Cake 

Stand

13 in.

Silver

Cake 

Stand

nts:

1

ty:

1

:

$7.0

0

$10.

00



Florals and Greenery

Ivory 

Bridesmai

ds 

Bouquets

6

Type:

Picture

Frame

Floral 

Quanti

ty:

1

Arrangem

ent

$15.0

0

Price:

$10.0

0

Photo:



Floral

Arch 

Arrangem

ent

Floral

Arch 

Arrangem

ent

Photo

Frame

Floral 

Arrangem

ents

1

1

2

$10.0

0

$15.0

0

$10.0

0 a 

piece



Floral

Arch 

Arrangem

ent

Table

Floral 

Arrangem

ent

1

1

$15.0

0

$15.0

0



Chair

Florals

Eucalyptus

and lamb’s

ear wreath

6

9 $10.0

0 a 

piece

$7.00

a 

piece



Lamb’s

Ear 

Wreath

6 $9.00

a 

piece



Greenery 

Runners

Blush and

Cream

Floral 

Swag

1

5

$15.0

0

$7.00

a 

piece



Eucalyptus 

Runners

2

Eucalyptus 36 (7.8 $5.00 

Garland inches

long

for

each 

a 

piece

garlan

d)

$5.00

a 

piece



White and

Ivory

Floral 

Swag

White and

Ivory

Floral 

Swag

Dusty blue

floral 

runner

1

1

1

$10.0

0

$7.00

$15.0

0



Floral 

garlands

Assorted

Floral 

Swag

White and

Ivory

Floral 

Swags

3

1

1 of 

each

$15.0

0

$10.0

0 

toget

her

$7.00 

each



Floral 

Swag

Assorted

Floral 

Swag

Sola Wood 

Arrangem

ent

Sola Wood 

Arrangem

ent

1

1

1

1

$10.0

0

$7.00

$12.0

0

$7.00



Floral 

Swag

1 $10.0

0


