# Twelve19 Events

Wedding Décor Rentals

#### Vases & More

Vases must be thoroughly clean from ALL wax and soot

We DO NOT provide the candles for these vases

Type:	Measureme	Quanti	Price	Photo:
_	nts:	ty:	Per	
		1.0	Unit:	
Glass Vase	5 in.	10	\$1.00	
Glass Vase	7.3 in.	20	\$1.50	

Glass Vase	9 in.	20	\$2.00	
Glass Vase	10.5 in.	20	\$2.50	
Trumpet vases	H: 20 in.	8	10.00	

		Г		
Clear Balloon Jugs	H: 15 in.	6	\$15.0 0	
Burnt Orange Vase	w: 4 in. h: 9.5 in.	1	\$3.00	

Silver Vases	w: 4.5 in. h: 11.5 in.	5	\$10.0 0	
Clear Vases with Wooden Base	w: 5.5 in. h: 8.5 in.	2	\$3.00 per unit	
Golden jeweled tealight holders	N/A	20	\$0.50 per unit	

Gold Votive holders	N/A	24	\$0.75	
Silver Votive Holders	N/A	24	\$0.75	
Rose Gold Votive Holder	N/A	5	\$2.00 per unit	

Rose	N/A	5	\$1.00	
Gold			per	May a sala
Votive			per unit	C. Torribando A.
Holder				

### **Lanterns**

You may **ONLY** use faux candles with the lanterns

Type:	Measureme(	QuantityPr	Photo:	
	nts:	•	Per	
			Unit:	

Black Lanterns		10	\$5.00	
Gold Metal Lantern	w: 5 in. h: 9 in.	10	\$7.00	

## **Table Numbers**

Type:	Measureme	Quanti P	ric	Photo:
	nts:	ty:	е	
		_	Per	
			Unit	
			•	

Acrylic Table Number s	w: 5.5 in. h: 5 in.	Goes to numbe r 12	\$0.5 0	Two
Wooden Table Number s	w: 5.5 in. h: 3 in.	Goes to numbe r 23	\$1.5 0	three
Dark Green Acrylic Table Number s	w: 6 in. h: 4 in.	Goes to numbe r 20	\$1.0 0	One

White Outline Gold Table Number s	w: 4 in. h: 6.5 in.	Goes to numbe r 11	\$2.0 0 per unit	TABLE
Black Table Number s		Goes to numbe r 12	\$3.0 0 per unit	TABLE

White and Gold Table Number s	Goes to numbe r 30	\$1.5 0 per unit	Tourteen
Frosted table number s with white letterin g	Goes to numbe r 15	\$3.5 0 per unit	TABLE

Black wooden table number	1-10	\$2.0 0 per unit	one	two
S			six	seven elght nine ten

## **Signs**

Type:	Measureme	Quanti P	ric	Photo:
	nts:	ty:	e	
			Per	
			Unit	
			:	

Hanging reserved signs		4	\$2.0 0 per unit	Bearing Comments of the Commen
Wooden Reserved	w: 12 in. h: 6 in.	2 (Can s	0	
Signs		hung or	for	Reserved
		d on table)	9.0 0	
		tubio)	for both	Resembed

Welcome To Our Wedding	w: 16.5 in. h: 16.5 in.	1	\$5.0 0	Welcome Begunning.
Open Bar Sign	w: 12 in. h: 5.5 in.	1	\$3.0	Open Bay  All drunken shenanigans will  be captured and mocked for years to come  PROCEED WITH CAUTION
Guestbook Sign	w: 5 in. h: 6 in.	1	\$3.0 0	PLEASE SIGN OUR  GUESTBOOK

"If Heaven Weren't So Far Away" Sign	w: 5 in. h: 8 in.	1	\$3.0 0	WE KNOW YOU WOULD BE HERE TODAY IF  Leaven  WEREN'T SO  Lay  Any ay
Black cards and gifts sign		1	\$5.0 0	Cards AND Diffs

Black guestbook sign	1	\$5.0 0	Indiff SIGN
Black reserved signs	2	\$3.0 0	Reserved

Memory table sign		1	\$5.0 0	OF THOSE WHO ARE FOREVER PRESENT IN OUR HEARTS
----------------------	--	---	------------	--

### **Easels**

Type:	Measureme nts:	Quantit y:	Price Per Unit:	Photo:
Black Easels	w: 9.5 in. h: 16.5 in.	1	\$5.00	eg see
Brown/Black Easels	w:11.5 h: 21 in.	1	\$6.00	

Brown Easel	w: 21.5 in. h: 40 in.	1	\$10.00	

### **Miscellaneous**

Type:	MeasuremeQuantiPrice			Photo:
	nts:	ty:	Per	
		_	Unit:	

Faux Candles (Warm Flame Light, Battery Operate d)	w: 3 in. h: 4 in.	20	\$2.0	
Flower Girl Baskets		2	\$10. 00 per unit	
Faux battery operated taper candles		40	\$4.0 0	

Battery Operate d Floating Candles	3 inch circumfere nce	48	\$5.0 0	
Faux battery operated tealight candles		24	\$1.0 0	

Gold Scallop Charger Plates	W: 13in. H: 13in.	100	\$1.0	
Wire Basket		1	\$2.0 0	
Wire Basket		1	\$2.5 0	
White Mr. & Mrs. Sign	N/A	1	\$5.0 0	Mr & Mro

Sparkly gold Mr. & Mrs. Sign	N/A	1	\$5.0 0	Re Services
Rose gold (sparkly) Mr. & Mrs. Sign		1	\$5.0 0	
Silver (sparkly) Mr. and Mrs. Sign		1	\$5.0 0	

Gray Cards Box	w: 11.5 in. h: 8 in.	1	\$10. 00	Cards Sigts
Acrylic Cards Box	w: 9.5 in. h: 9.5 in.		\$10. 00	Cards
White Rustic Cards Box	w: 13 in. h: 8 in.	1	\$10. 00	

Gold Stands	w: 3 in. h: 10.5 in.	9	\$10. 00 each or all for \$80. 00	
Burgand y Mrs & Mrs Sign	N/A	1	\$5.0 0	Mrs

Gold Stands	Tall w: 4 in. h: 8.5 in. Short w: 4 in. h: 6.5 in.	Tall: 10 Small: 10	Tall: \$3.00 per unit Short: \$2.00 per unit	
Black Taper Candle Holders	Tall: w: 3 in. h: 13 in. Mediu m  w: 3 in. h: 11 in. Small w: 3 in. h: 9 in.	Tall: 13 Mediu m: 13 Small: 13	\$5.00 per set (Tall, medium, small)	MEDIUM SMAL

Gold Taper Candle Holders	Tall: w: 3 in. h: 13 in. Mediu m  w: 3 in. h: 11 in. Small w: 3 in. h: 9 in.	Tall: 10 Mediu m: 10 Small: 10	\$7.00 per set (Tall, Medium, Small)	
Blush Table Runners	29x12 0	5	\$5.00 per unit	

Sweethe art table runner (emeral d green)	1	\$5.00	
Sweethe art table runner (dusty rose)	1	\$5.00	

Sweethe art table runner (navy)	1	\$5.00	
Sweethe art table runner (Wine)	1	\$5.00	

Sweethe art table runner (terraco tta)		1	\$5.00	
Wooden Rounds	N/A	16	\$5.00 per unit	

Arch	N/A	(gold, a silver, I pink, and white)	\$50 per arch (NOT INCLUDE D IN THE FREE DÉCOR PACKAGE S)	
Triangle Arch	N/A	Brown	\$100 (NOT INCLUDE D IN THE FREE DÉCOR PACKAGE S)	

Arch draping (dusty blue)	1	\$10.00	
Arch draping (Rust)	1	\$10.00	

Arch draping (burgun dy)	1	\$10.00	
Arch draping (Sage green)	1	\$10.00	



### **Cake Stands**

	nts:	ty:	•	
10 in.		1	\$7.0	
Crea			0	
m				
Color				
ed				
Cake				
Stand				
13 in.		1	<b>\$</b> 10.	
Silver			00	
Cake				
Stand				
		1	I	

### Florals and Greenery

Type:	Quanti	Price:	Photo:
Picture	ty:		
Frame	1	\$10.0	
Floral		0	
Arrangem			
ent			
Ivory	6	\$15.0	
Bridesmai		0	
ds			
Bouquets			

Floral Arch Arrangem ent	1	\$10.0 0	
Floral Arch Arrangem ent	1	\$15.0 0	
Photo Frame Floral Arrangem ents	2	\$10.0 0 a piece	

	<u> </u>	1	
Floral Arch Arrangem ent	1	\$15.0 0	
Table Floral Arrangem ent	1	\$15.0 0	

Chair Florals	6	\$7.00 a piece	
Eucalyptus and lamb's ear wreath	9	\$10.0 0 a piece	

Lamb's Ear Wreath	6	\$9.00 a piece	

Blush and Cream Floral Swag	1	\$15.0 0	
Greenery Runners	5	\$7.00 a piece	

Eucalyptus	36 (7.8 \$	5.00	
Garland	inches long for each garlan d)	a piece	
Eucalyptus Runners	2	\$5.00 a piece	

White and Ivory Floral Swag	1	\$10.0 0	
White and Ivory Floral Swag	1	\$7.00	
Dusty blue floral runner	1	\$15.0 0	

White and Ivory Floral Swags	1 of each	\$10.0 0 toget her	
Floral garlands	3	\$7.00 each	
Assorted Floral Swag	1	\$15.0 0	

Assorted Floral Swag	1	\$10.0 0	
Sola Wood Arrangem ent	1	\$7.00	
Sola Wood Arrangem ent	1	\$12.0 0	
Floral Swag	1	\$7.00	

<b>T</b>		1400	
Floral Swag	1	\$10.0	
Swag		0	
			9/1-036